
www.flexco.com • phone: 1-630-971-0150168

Specifi cations 
& Guidelines

 Flexco Slider/Impact Beds

Roller Size and CEMA Rating
5" (125mm)       6" (150mm)
CEMA  C D E
Belt Width: 
Bed Length: 4' (1.2M)      5' (1.5M)

Easy Solution for Load Zone Problems
 

 • Complete load zone off ering with slider beds through impact beds for up to 750 ft -lbs of force.

 • No specifying trough angle; each bed is adjustable for 20°, 35° and 45° trough settings (ships at 35° setting).

 • Low-profi le installation. Because EZ Series beds feature trough wings that are adjustable, they lay fl at during  

 installation, providing more clearance.

 • Full UHMW slider bars included on outside bar to provide proper sealing and long life.

 • Unique Impact Bar Supports protect the impact bars from damage, extending service life. An Anti-Migratory  

 Tab on each support secures the bar and prevents it from sliding in the direction of belt travel.

 • All beds are manufactured for mounting holes belt width +9” (225mm), per CEMA. For wider structure,   

 contact Customer Service for special quote.

How to spec the correct slider/impact 
bed for your conveyor transfer point

Impact Energy Calculation Chart
Largest Material
Lump Weight (w)

Drop Height (h)

Lump Weight (w)
Drop Height (h)

Total = lb-ft

    x

Impact Energy

See Below

0 lb-ft— EZSB-C

0 - 200 lb-ft—
   (25kg-m)

EZSB-I or EZIB-L

  200 - 750 lb-ft—
(25-100 kg-m)

EZIB-M   

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 
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Product Notes:
• CEMA D construction
• No need to specify troughing angle–designed to adjust to 20°, 35°, 45°.
• Designed for containment in the load zone, but not intended for impact zones.
• Slider bars are solid 1” (25mm) UHMW providing longer wear life and consistent load zone sealing.
• Product ships with two rollers. Additional rollers can be added by purchasing an EZRMK and the appropriate corresponding roller.

Product Ordering
Information

EZSB-C
 Flexco Slider Beds

U.S. Patent pending

Lead time: 1 working day

Lead time: 1 working day

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K

Adjustable Idler Set
(for non-impact areas)
(for placement in between 3 or more beds or in 
transitions; Adjusts from 10 - 45° in 5° increments)

BELT WIDTH ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBSin. mm

24 600 EZAI-24 79000 79.9
30 750 EZAI-30 79001 90.0
36 900 EZAI-36 79002 100.7
42 1050 EZAI-42 79003 110.0
48 1200 EZAI-48 79004 123.3
54 1350 EZAI-54 79005 132.5
60 1500 EZAI-60 79006 141.3
72 1800 EZAI-72 79007 163.6

Flexco Slider Bed
(for non-impact areas)

BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 
RATING
(ton/hr)

4' (1.2M) LENGTH 5' (1.5M) LENGTH

in. mm
ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

24 600 – EZSB24-4C 78855 244.1 EZSB24-5C 78863 261.1
30 750 – EZSB30-4C 78856 263.2 EZSB30-5C 78864 279.7
36 900 – EZSB36-4C 78857 289.0 EZSB36-5C 78865 305.5
42 1050 – EZSB42-4C 78858 358.8 EZSB42-5C 78866 382.9
48 1200 – EZSB48-4C 78859 385.7 EZSB48-5C 78867 410.4
54 1350 – EZSB54-4C 78860 455.1 EZSB54-5C 78868 488.0
60 1500 – EZSB60-4C 78861 478.7 EZSB60-5C 78869 511.6
72 1800 – EZSB72-4C 78862 513.0 EZSB72-5C 78870 545.9
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Specifi cations
and Guidelines

EZSB-C
Flexco Slider Beds

35°

5.54
140.7

Ø 6.00
152.4

11.00
279.4

2.00
50.8

8.00
203.2

12.50
317.5

.69
17.5

20°

45°

DIM A

DIM E

DIM B

DIM C

DIM D

Bed Length
4’ (1.2 M)

Bed Length
5’ (1.5 M)

Bed Width Dim C Dim D Dim EDim A Dim B Dim A Dim B

in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm

26 660.4 48.82 1240 34 863.6 59.06 1500

24 600 33 838 9 229 9 229

30 750 39 991 9 229 11 279

36 900 45 1143 9 229 13 330

42 1050 51 1295 9 229 15 381

48 1200 57 1448 9 229 17 432

54 1350 63 1600 9.25 235 19 483

60 1500 69 1753 9.25 235 21 533

72 1800 81 2057 9.5 241 25 635

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 
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Replacement
Parts List

EZSB-C
Flexco Slider Beds

IMPACT BED 
SIZE

CEMA C OR D, 5” (125mm) 
Idlers

CEMA C OR D, 6” (150mm) 
IDLERS

24"-36" 
(600-900mm) Shim idler up .5" (12.5mm) No Kits Required

42"-72"
(1050-1800mm) No Kits Required Use (1) SHIM-KITL; Shim 

up .5" (12.5mm)

in. 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72

mm 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800

ROLLS REQUIRED 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

BARS REQUIRED SLIDER 4 4 4 6 6 8 8 8

BAR BOLT KITS REQUIRED 8 8 8 12 12 16 16 16

Shim Requirements

IMPACT BED 
SIZE

CEMA E, 6” (150mm) 
IDLERS

CEMA E, 7” (175mm) 
IDLERS

36"-60"
(900-1500mm)

Use (3) SHIM-KITL; Shim 
up 1.5" (37.5mm)

Use (4) SHIM-KITL; Shim 
up 2" (50mm)

72"
(1800mm)

Use (4) SHIM-KITL; Shim 
up 2" (50mm)

Use (5) SHIM-KITL; Shim 
up 2.5" (62.5mm)

Replacement Quantities for EZSB-C

1
1a

4

2

3

(hidden)

5

6

7

U.S. Patent pending

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K

Replacement Parts

REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

1 Slider Bar, 4' (1.2M) SB4 78789 20.0

1a Slider Bar, 5' (1.5M) SB5 78790 24.1

2
Bar Bolt Kit (incl. 1 ea. 5/8" (15mm) 
carriage bolt, square washer, fl at washer, 
lock washer, Nylock nut)

IBBK 76928 0.5

3 Slider Roll Mount Kit * EZRMK 78952 5.1

4

Roller 24" (600mm) N6D3T-24-9-A45 26107 9.1

Roller 30" (750mm) N6D3T-30-11-A45 26108 10.6

Roller 36" (900mm) N6D3T-36-13-A45 26109 12.3

Roller 42" (1050mm) N6D3T-42-15-A45 26110 13.9

Roller 48" (1200mm) N6D3T-48-17-A45 26111 16.1

Roller 54" (1350mm) N6D3T-54-19-A45 26112 17.0

Roller 60" (1500mm) N6D3T-60-21-A45 26113 18.1

Roller 72" (1800mm) N6D3T-72-25-A45 26114 21.6

5

Wing Plate Kit 24" (600mm) * EZWPK-24 78970 16.9

Wing Plate Kit 30" (750mm) * EZWPK-30 78971 17.4

Wing Plate Kit 36" (900mm) * EZWPK-36 78972 21.2

Wing Plate Kit 42" (1050mm) * EZWPK-42 78973 26.2

Wing Plate Kit 48" (1200mm) * EZWPK-48 78974 30.1

Wing Plate Kit 54" (1350mm) * EZWPK-54 78975 35.6

Wing Plate Kit 60" (1500mm) * EZWPK-60 78976 39.0

Wing Plate Kit 72" (1800mm) * EZWPK-72 78977 46.7

6

Cross Stringer Kit 24" (600mm) * EZCSK-24 78978 49.2

Cross Stringer Kit 30" (750mm) * EZCSK-30 78979 56.5

Cross Stringer Kit 36" (900mm) * EZCSK-36 78980 63.8

Cross Stringer Kit 42" (1050mm) * EZCSK-42 78981 70.8

Cross Stringer Kit 48" (1200mm) * EZCSK-48 78982 78.5

Cross Stringer Kit 54" (1350mm) * EZCSK-54 78983 85.8

Cross Stringer Kit 60" (1500mm) * EZCSK-60 78984 93.1

Cross Stringer Kit 72" (1800mm) * EZCSK-72 78985 99.1

7 Shim Kit Light Duty (incl. 4 shims) SHIM-KITL 77548 13.6

*Hardware Included
Lead time: 1 working day
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Product Ordering
Information

EZSB-I
Flexco Slider Beds

with Impact Rolls

Product Notes:
• CEMA D construction
• No need to specify troughing angle–designed to adjust to 20°, 35°, 45°.
• Outermost trough bar features 1” (25mm) solid UHMW slider bar to provide longer wear 

life and consistent load zone sealing where impact is not present.

Lead time: 1 working day
* 5' (1.5M) beds come with 5 impact rolls

Lead time: 1 working day

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 

Adjustable Idler Set 
with Impact Rolls 
(for placement in between 3 or more beds or in 
transitions; Adjusts from 10 - 45° in 5° increments)

BELT WIDTH ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBSin. mm

24 600 EZAI-24I 79091 89.9

30 750 EZAI-30I  79092 100.0

36 900 EZAI-36I  79093 110.7

42 1050 EZAI-42I  79094 120.0

48 1200 EZAI-48I  79095 133.3

54 1350 EZAI-54I  79096 142.5

60 1500 EZAI-60I  79097 151.3

72 1800 EZAI-72I  79098 173.6

Flexco Slider Bed with Impact Rolls
(for impact zones with less than 200 lb-ft energy)

BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 
RATING
(ton/hr)

4' (1.2M) LENGTH 5' (1.5M) LENGTH*

in. mm
ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

24 600 3500 EZSB24-4I 78871 277.0 EZSB24-5I 78879 294.1

30 750 3500 EZSB30-4I 78872 300.0 EZSB30-5I 78880 317.1

36 900 4100 EZSB36-4I 78873 330.1 EZSB36-5I 78881 347.2

42 1050 4500 EZSB42-4I 78874 407.1 EZSB42-5I 78882 433.0

48 1200 4500 EZSB48-4I 78875 437.0 EZSB48-5I 78883 463.0

54 1350 4500 EZSB54-4I 78876 514.0 EZSB54-5I 78884 548.8

60 1500 4500 EZSB60-4I 78877 543.0 EZSB60-5I 78885 577.9

72 1800 4500 EZSB72-4I 78878 586.0 EZSB72-5I 78886 620.2
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Specifi cations
and Guidelines

EZSB-I
Flexco Slider Beds

with Impact Rolls

 35° 

6.0
152

4.54
115.4

2.00
50.8.69

17.5

 
317.5
12.50  

 
203.2
8.00  

 
279.4
11.00  

 20° 
 45° 

DIM A

DIM E

DIM C

DIM D

DIM B

Bed Length
4’ (1.2 M)

Bed Length
5’ (1.5 M)*

Bed Width Dim C Dim D Dim EDim A Dim B Dim A Dim B

in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm

26 660.4 48.14 1222.8 34 863.6 58.38 1482.9

24 600 33 838 9 229 9 229

30 750 39 991 9 229 11 279

36 900 45 1143 9 229 13 330

42 1050 51 1295 9 229 15 381

48 1200 57 1448 9 229 17 432

54 1350 63 1600 9.25 235 19 483

60 1500 69 1753 9.25 235 21 533

72 1800 81 2057 9.5 241 25 635
* 5' (1.5M) beds come with 5 impact rolls

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K
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Replacement
Parts List

EZSB-I
Flexco Slider Beds

with Impact Rolls

in. 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72
mm 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800

ROLLS REQUIRED
4' BEDS 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5' BEDS 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

BARS REQUIRED
SLIDER 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
IMPACT 2 2 2 4 4 6 6 6

BAR BOLT KITS REQUIRED 10 10 10 16 16 22 22 22
BAR SUPPORTS REQUIRED 2 2 2 4 4 6 6 6

IMPACT BED 
SIZE

CEMA C OR D, 5” (125mm) 
Idlers

CEMA C OR D, 6” (150mm) 
IDLERS

24"-36" 
(600-900mm) Shim idler up .5" (12.5mm) No Kits Required

42"-72"
(1050-1800mm) No Kits Required Use (1) SHIM-KITL; Shim 

up .5" (12.5mm)

Shim Requirements

IMPACT BED 
SIZE

CEMA E, 6” (150mm) 
IDLERS

CEMA E, 7” (175mm) 
IDLERS

36"-60"
(900-1500mm)

Use (3) SHIM-KITL; Shim 
up 1.5" (37.5mm)

Use (4) SHIM-KITL; Shim 
up 2" (50mm)

72"
(1800mm)

Use (4) SHIM-KITL; Shim 
up 2" (50mm)

Use (5) SHIM-KITL; Shim 
up 2.5" (62.5mm)

Replacement Quantities for EZSB-I

U.S. Patent pending

1
2

1a
2a

3
(hidden)

6
5

5a

7

8 9

4a

4b 4c 4d

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 

Replacement Parts

REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

1 Slider Bar, 4' (1.2M) SB4 78789 20.0
1a Slider Bar, 5' (1.5M) SB5 78790 24.1
2 Impact Bar, 4’ (1.2M) IB4 76926 17.0

2a Impact Bar, 5’ (1.5M) IB5 76927 21.0

3
Bar Bolt Kit (incl. 1 ea. 5/8”(15mm) 
carriage bolt, square washer, fl at 
washer, lock washer, Nylock nut)

IBBK 76928 0.5

4a Impact Roll Mount Kit * EZIRMK 79318 5.1

4b Center Roll Mount Kit for 5' (1.5M) 
x 24-48" (600-1200mm)** EZCRMK24-48 90434 43.5

4c Center Roll Mount Kit for 5' (1.5M) 
x 54-60" (1350-1500mm)** EZCRMK54-60 90261 43.5

4d Center Roll Mount Kit for 5' (1.5M) 
x 72" (1800mm)** EZCRMK72 90262 43.7

5 Impact Bar Support - L 4’ (1.2M) * EZBS-L4 78953 16.1

5a Impact Bar Support - L 5’ (1.5M) * EZBS-L5 78954 20.4

6

Impact Roll 24" (600mm) NI6D3T-24-9-A45 26184 10.1

Impact Roll 30" (750mm) NI6D3T-30-11-A45 26185 12.0

Impact Roll 36" (900mm) NI6D3T-36-13-A45 26186 13.9

Impact Roll 42" (1050mm) NI6D3T-42-15-A45 26187 16.0

Impact Roll 48" (1200mm) NI6D3T-48-17-A45 26188 17.9

Impact Roll 54" (1350mm) NI6D3T-54-19-A45 26189 19.8

Impact Roll 60" (1500mm) NI6D3T-60-21-A45 26190 21.7

Impact Roll 72" (1800mm) NI6D3T-72-25-A45 26191 25.6

7

Wing Plate Kit 24" (600mm) * EZWPK-24 78970 16.9

Wing Plate Kit 30" (750mm) * EZWPK-30 78971 17.4

Wing Plate Kit 36" (900mm) * EZWPK-36 78972 21.2

Wing Plate Kit 42" (1050mm) * EZWPK-42 78973 26.2

Wing Plate Kit 48" (1200mm) * EZWPK-48 78974 30.1

Wing Plate Kit 54" (1350mm) * EZWPK-54 78975 35.6

Wing Plate Kit 60" (1500mm) * EZWPK-60 78976 39.0

Wing Plate Kit 72" (1800mm) * EZWPK-72 78977 46.7

8

Cross Stringer Kit 24" (600mm) * EZCSK-24 78978 49.2

Cross Stringer Kit 30" (750mm) * EZCSK-30 78979 56.5

Cross Stringer Kit 36" (900mm) * EZCSK-36 78980 63.8

Cross Stringer Kit 42" (1050mm) * EZCSK-42 78981 70.8

Cross Stringer Kit 48" (1200mm) * EZCSK-48 78982 78.5

Cross Stringer Kit 54" (1350mm) * EZCSK-54 78983 85.8

Cross Stringer Kit 60" (1500mm) * EZCSK-60 78984 93.1

Cross Stringer Kit 72" (1800mm) * EZCSK-72 78985 99.1

9 Shim Kit Light Duty (incl. 4 shims) SHIM-KITL 77548 13.6

Lead time: 1 working day    
§  4' beds require 2 ea item 4a; 
    5' beds require 1 ea item 4a and 1 ea item 4b, 4c or 4d as needed for bed length.
*Hardware Included
** 5' (1.5M) beds come with 5 impact rolls
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Product Ordering
Information

EZIB-L
Flexco Impact Beds

All Bars - Light Duty

Product Notes:
• CEMA D construction
• No need to specify troughing angle–designed to adjust to 20°, 35°, 45°.
• Outermost trough bar features 1” (25mm) solid UHMW slider bar to provide longer 

wear life and consistent load zone sealing where impact is not present.

Lead time: 1 working day

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K

Flexco Slider Bed Impact Bars - Light Duty
BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 

RATING
(ton/hr)

4' (1.2M) LENGTH 5' (1.5M) LENGTH

in. mm
ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

24 600 3500 EZIB24-4L 78887 304.3 EZIB24-5L 78895 338.8
30 750 3500 EZIB30-4L 78888 320.9 EZIB30-5L 78896 355.5
36 900 4100 EZIB36-4L 78889 384.8 EZIB36-5L 78897 428.1
42 1050 5200 EZIB42-4L 78890 454.4 EZIB42-5L 78898 506.5
48 1200 5800 EZIB48-4L 78891 518.4 EZIB48-5L 78899 579.3
54 1350 7000 EZIB54-4L 78892 589.0 EZIB54-5L 78900 658.8
60 1500 7600 EZIB60-4L 78893 652.0 EZIB60-5L 78901 729.9
72 1800 8100 EZIB72-4L 78894 721.5 EZIB72-5L 78902 808.7
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DIM A

DIM C

DIM D

DIM B

Specifi cations
and Guidelines

EZIB-L
Flexco Impact Beds

All Bars - Light Duty

Bed Length
4’ (1.2 M)

Bed Length
5’ (1.5 M)

Bed Width Dim C Dim DDim A Dim B Dim A Dim B

in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm

26 660.4 48.14 1222.8 34 863.6 58.38 1482.9

24 600 33 838 9 229

30 750 39 991 9 229

36 900 45 1143 9 229

42 1050 51 1295 9 229

48 1200 57 1448 9 229

54 1350 63 1600 9.25 235

60 1500 69 1753 9.25 235

72 1800 81 2057 9.5 241

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 
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Replacement
Parts List

EZIB-L
Flexco Impact Beds

All Bars - Light Duty

in. 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72

mm 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800

BARS REQUIRED SLIDER 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

IMPACT 4 4 5 7 8 10 11 12

BAR BOLT KITS REQUIRED 16 16 19 25 28 34 37 40

BAR SUPPORTS REQUIRED 4 4 5 7 8 10 11 12

IMPACT BED 
SIZE

CEMA C OR D, 5” (125mm) 
Idlers

CEMA C OR D, 6” (150mm) 
IDLERS

24"-36" 
(600-900mm) Shim idler up .5" (12.5mm) No Kits Required

42"-72"
(1050-1800mm) No Kits Required Use (1) SHIM-KITL; 

Shim up .5" (12.5mm)

Shim Requirements

IMPACT BED 
SIZE

CEMA E, 6” (150mm) 
IDLERS

CEMA E, 7” (175mm) 
IDLERS

36"-60"
(900-1500mm)

Use (3) SHIM-KITL; Shim 
up 1.5" (37.5mm)

Use (4) SHIM-KITL; 
Shim up 2" (50mm)

72"
(1800mm)

Use (4) SHIM-KITL; Shim 
up 2" (50mm)

Use (5) SHIM-KITL; 
Shim up 2.5" (62.5mm)

Replacement Quantities for EZIB-L

1
2

2a

6

8

1a

3
(hidden)

(hidden)
5

7
4

4a

U.S. Patent pending

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K

Replacement Parts

REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

1 Slider Bar, 4' (1.2M) SB4 78789 20.0

1a Slider Bar, 5' (1.5M) SB5 78790 24.1

2 Impact Bar, 4’ (1.2M) IB4 76926 17.0

2a Impact Bar, 5’ (1.5M) IB5 76927 21.0

3
Bar Bolt Kit (incl. 1 ea. 5/8” (15mm) carriage 
bolt, square washer, fl at washer, lock washer, 
Nylock nut)

IBBK 76928 0.5

4 Impact Bar Support - L 4’ (1.2M) * EZBS-L4 78953 16.1

4a Impact Bar Support - L 5’ (1.5M) * EZBS-L5 78954 20.4

5

Center Bar Mount Kit 24" (600mm) * EZBMK-24 78944 5.2

Center Bar Mount Kit 30" (750mm) * EZBMK-30 78945 5.7

Center Bar Mount Kit 36" (900mm) * EZBMK-36 78946 7.5

Center Bar Mount Kit 42" (1050mm) * EZBMK-42 78947 8.0

Center Bar Mount Kit 48" (1200mm) * EZBMK-48 78948 9.8

Center Bar Mount Kit 54" (1350mm) * EZBMK-54 78949 10.5

Center Bar Mount Kit 60" (1500mm) * EZBMK-60 78950 12.3

Center Bar Mount Kit 72" (1800mm) * EZBMK-72 78951 14.6

6

Wing Plate Kit 24" (600mm) * EZWPK-24 78970 16.9

Wing Plate Kit 30" (750mm) * EZWPK-30 78971 17.4

Wing Plate Kit 36" (900mm) * EZWPK-36 78972 21.2

Wing Plate Kit 42" (1050mm) * EZWPK-42 78973 26.2

Wing Plate Kit 48" (1200mm) * EZWPK-48 78974 30.1

Wing Plate Kit 54" (1350mm) * EZWPK-54 78975 35.6

Wing Plate Kit 60" (1500mm) * EZWPK-60 78976 39.0

Wing Plate Kit 72" (1800mm) * EZWPK-72 78977 46.7

7

Cross Stringer Kit 24" (600mm) * EZCSK-24 78978 49.2

Cross Stringer Kit 30" (750mm) * EZCSK-30 78979 56.5

Cross Stringer Kit 36" (900mm) * EZCSK-36 78980 63.8

Cross Stringer Kit 42" (1050mm) * EZCSK-42 78981 70.8

Cross Stringer Kit 48" (1200mm) * EZCSK-48 78982 78.5

Cross Stringer Kit 54" (1350mm) * EZCSK-54 78983 85.8

Cross Stringer Kit 60" (1500mm) * EZCSK-60 78984 93.1

Cross Stringer Kit 72" (1800mm) * EZCSK-72 78985 99.1

8 Shim Kit Light Duty (incl. 4 shims) SHIM-KITL 77548 13.6

*Hardware Included
Lead time: 1 working day
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Product Ordering
Information

EZIB-M
Flexco Impact Beds

All Bars - Medium Duty

Product Notes:
• CEMA D construction
• No need to specify troughing angle–designed to adjust to 20°, 35°, 45°.
• Outermost trough bar features 1” (25mm) solid UHMW slider bar to provide longer 

wear life and consistent load zone sealing where impact is not present.

Lead time: 1 working day

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 

Flexco Slider Bed Impact Bars - Medium Duty
BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 

RATING
(ton/hr)

4' (1.2M) LENGTH 5' (1.5M) LENGTH

in. mm
ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

24 600 8,100 EZIB24-4M 78903 409.5 EZIB24-5M 78911 452.6
30 750 8,100 EZIB30-4M 78904 434.5 EZIB30-5M 78912 477.6
36 900 9,500 EZIB36-4M 78905 473.4 EZIB36-5M 78913 516.5
42 1050 12,200 EZIB42-4M 78906 595.0 EZIB42-5M 78914 655.7
48 1200 13,600 EZIB48-4M 78907 672.9 EZIB48-5M 78915 742.3
54 1350 16,300 EZIB54-4M 78908 757.9 EZIB54-5M 78916 836.3
60 1500 17,600 EZIB60-4M 78909 796.1 EZIB60-5M 78917 874.4
72 1800 19,000 EZIB72-4M 78910 844.2 EZIB72-5M 78918 1,016.3
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Specifi cations
and Guidelines

EZIB-M
Flexco Impact Beds

All Bars - Medium Duty
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DIM A

DIM C

DIM D

DIM B

Bed Length
4’ (1.2 M)

Bed Length
5’ (1.5 M)

Bed Width Dim C Dim DDim A Dim B Dim A Dim B

in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm

16 406.4 48.14 1222.8 22 558.8 58.38 1482.9

24 600 33 838 9 229

30 750 39 991 9 229

36 900 45 1143 9 229

42 1050 51 1295 9 229

48 1200 57 1448 9 229

54 1350 63 1600 9.25 235

60 1500 69 1753 9.25 235

72 1800 81 2057 9.5 241

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K
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Replacement
Parts List

EZIB-M
Flexco Impact Beds

All Bars - Medium Duty

IMPACT BED 
SIZE

CEMA C OR D, 5” (125mm) 
Idlers

CEMA C OR D, 6” (150mm) 
IDLERS

24"-36" 
(600-900mm) Shim idler up .5" (12.5mm) No Kits Required

42"-72"
(1050-1800mm) No Kits Required Use (1) SHIM-KITM; 

Shim up .5" (12.5mm)

Shim Requirements

IMPACT BED 
SIZE

CEMA E, 6” (150mm) 
IDLERS

CEMA E, 7” (175mm) 
IDLERS

36"-60"
(900-1500mm)

Use (3) SHIM-KITM; Shim 
up 1.5" (37.5mm)

Use (4) SHIM-KITM; 
Shim up 2" (50mm)

72"
(1800mm)

Use (4) SHIM-KITM; Shim 
up 2" (50mm)

Use (5) SHIM-KITM; 
Shim up 2.5" (62.5mm)

in. 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72

mm 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800

BARS REQUIRED
SLIDER 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

IMPACT 4 4 5 7 8 10 11 12

BAR BOLT KITS REQUIRED 26 26 31 41 46 56 61 66
BAR SUPPORTS REQUIRED 4 4 5 7 8 10 11 12

Replacement Quantities for EZIB-M

1
2

2a

6

8

1a

4

4a
3

5

(hidden)

7

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 

Replacement Parts

REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

1 Slider Bar, 4' (1.2M) SB4 78789 20

1a Slider Bar, 5' (1.5M) SB5 78790 24.1

2 Impact Bar, 4’ (1.2M) IB4 76926 17

2a Impact Bar, 5’ (1.5M) IB5 76927 21

3
Bar Bolt Kit (incl. 1 ea. 5/8” (15mm) carriage 
bolt, square washer, fl at washer, lock washer, 
Nylock nut)

IBBK 76928 0.5

4 Impact Bar Support - M 4’ (1.2M) * IBS-M4 76931 16.9

4a Impact Bar Support - M 5’ (1.5M) * IBS-M5 76932 21.2

5

Center Bar Mount Kit 24" (600mm) * EZBMK-24 78944 5.2

Center Bar Mount Kit 30" (750mm) * EZBMK-30 78945 5.7

Center Bar Mount Kit 36" (900mm) * EZBMK-36 78946 7.5

Center Bar Mount Kit 42" (1050mm) * EZBMK-42 78947 8.0

Center Bar Mount Kit 48" (1200mm) * EZBMK-48 78948 9.8

Center Bar Mount Kit 54" (1350mm) * EZBMK-54 78949 10.5

Center Bar Mount Kit 60" (1500mm) * EZBMK-60 78950 12.3

Center Bar Mount Kit 72" (1800mm) * EZBMK-72 78951 14.6

6

Wing Plate Kit 24" (600mm) * EZWPK-24 78970 16.9

Wing Plate Kit 30" (750mm) * EZWPK-30 78971 17.4

Wing Plate Kit 36" (900mm) * EZWPK-36 78972 21.2

Wing Plate Kit 42" (1050mm) * EZWPK-42 78973 26.2

Wing Plate Kit 48" (1200mm) * EZWPK-48 78974 30.1

Wing Plate Kit 54" (1350mm) * EZWPK-54 78975 35.6

Wing Plate Kit 60" (1500mm) * EZWPK-60 78976 39.0

Wing Plate Kit 72" (1800mm) * EZWPK-72 78977 46.7

7

Cross Stringer Kit 24" (600mm) * EZCSK-24 78978 49.2

Cross Stringer Kit 30" (750mm) * EZCSK-30 78979 56.5

Cross Stringer Kit 36" (900mm) * EZCSK-36 78980 63.8

Cross Stringer Kit 42" (1050mm) * EZCSK-42 78981 70.8

Cross Stringer Kit 48" (1200mm) * EZCSK-48 78982 78.5

Cross Stringer Kit 54" (1350mm) * EZCSK-54 78983 85.8

Cross Stringer Kit 60" (1500mm) * EZCSK-60 78984 93.1

Cross Stringer Kit 72" (1800mm) * EZCSK-72 78985 99.1

8 Shim Kit Medium Duty (incl. 4 shims) SHIM-KITM 77549 20.4

*Hardware Included
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Add-on Impact Roller installed 
between 2 Modular Slider Beds

Product Ordering
Information

MSB
Modular Slider Beds

with Impact Rolls

Product Notes:
• Modular design accomodates any length of load zone
• CEMA D construction
• No need to specify troughing angle–designed to adjust to 20°, 35°, 45°
• All bars feature 1” (25mm) solid UHMW
• With removal of a few bolts, the wings and center sections slide out for service
• Optional add-on roller to join two beds and reduce the space between idlers from every 

24" (600mm) to every 12" (300mm).

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K

Add-on Impact Roller Kit 
(for placement between 2 beds to reduce the 
space between impact rollers)

BELT WIDTH ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBSin. mm

24 600 MSB24RMK 79991 17.0

30 750 MSB30RMK  79992 18.5

36 900 MSB36RMK  79993 20.2

42 1050 MSB42RMK  79994 21.8

48 1200 MSB48RMK  79995 24.0

54 1350 MSB54RMK  79996 24.9

60 1500 MSB60RMK  79997 26.0

72 1800 MSB72RMK  79998 29.5
Lead time: 1 working day

Modular Slider Bed with Impact Rolls
(for impact zones with less than 200 lb-ft energy)

BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 
RATING
(ton/hr)

2' (600mm) SECTIONS

in. mm
ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

24 600 3500 MSB24-2I 79979 246.8

30 750 3500 MSB30-2I 79980 263.5

36 900 4100 MSB36-2I 79981 297.9

42 1050 4500 MSB42-2I 79982 373.2

48 1200 4500 MSB48-2I 79983 393.4

54 1350 4500 MSB54-2I 79984 493.2

60 1500 4500 MSB60-2I 79985 513.9

72 1800 4500 MSB72-2I 79986 557.9
Lead time: 1 working day

Adjustable Idler Set with 
Impact Rolls 
(for placement between multiple beds or in tran-
sitions; Adjusts from 10 - 45° in 5° increments)

BELT WIDTH ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBSin. mm

24 600 EZAI-24I 79091 89.9

30 750 EZAI-30I  79092 100.0

36 900 EZAI-36I  79093 110.7

42 1050 EZAI-42I  79094 120.0

48 1200 EZAI-48I  79095 133.3

54 1350 EZAI-54I  79096 142.5

60 1500 EZAI-60I  79097 151.3

72 1800 EZAI-72I  79098 173.6
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Specifi cations
and Guidelines

MSB
Modular Slider Beds

with Impact Rolls

Bed Width Dim A Dim B 

24" (600mm) 33" (838.2mm) 9" (228.6mm)

30" (750mm) 39" (990.6mm) 11" (279.4mm)

36" (900mm) 45" (1143mm) 13" (330.2mm)

42" (1050mm) 51" (1295.4mm) 15" (381mm)

48" (1200mm) 57" (1447.8mm) 17" (431.8mm)

54" (1350mm) 63" (1600.2mm) 19" (482.6mm)

60" (1500mm) 69" (1752.6mm) 21" (533.4mm)

72” (1800mm) 81" (2057.4mm) 25" (635mm)

 35° 

 
228.6
9.00  

A

A

  

 
14.3
.56  

 
50.8
2.00  

 
139.7
5.50  

 
215.9
8.50  

 
520.7
20.50  

 20° 
 45° 

 
609.6
24.00  

152
6.0

SECTION A-A

Dim. B

Dim. A

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 
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Replacement
Parts List

MSB
Modular Slider Beds

with Impact Rolls

5 6

2

3

4

1
1a

in. 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72

mm 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800

BARS 
REQUIRED

SLIDER 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

IMPACT 2 2 2 4 4 6 6 6

Replacement Quantities for MSB

Shim Requirements
IMPACT BED 

SIZE
CEMA C OR D, 

5” (125mm) Idlers
CEMA C OR D, 

6” (150mm) IDLERS
24"-36" 

(600-900mm)
Use (1) shim kit;

Shim idler up .5" (13mm) No shim

42"-72"
(1050-1800mm) No shim Use (1) shim kit; 

Shim bed up .5" (13mm)
IMPACT BED 

SIZE
CEMA E, 

6” (150mm) Idlers
CEMA E, 

7” (175mm) IDLERS
36"-60" 

(900-1500mm)
Use (3) shim kits;

Shim bed up 1.5" (38mm)
Use (4) shim kits;

Shim bed up 2" (50mm)
72"

(1800mm)
Use (4) shim kits;

Shim bed up 2" (50mm)
Use (5) shim kits;

Shim bed up 2.5" (64mm)

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K

Replacement Parts

REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

1 Slider Bar, 2' (600mm) SB2 79970 10.0

1a Slider Bar with Hardware, 2' 
(600mm) SB2F 79988 10.9

2 Impact Bar, 2' (600mm) MIB2-1U 79379 19.7

2a Impact Bar with Hardware, 2' 
(600mm) MIB2-1UF 79908 20.0

3 Roller Mount Kit * MSBRMK 79987 7.9

4

Impact Roll 24" (600mm) NI6D3T-24-9-A45 26184 10.1
Impact Roll 30" (750mm) NI6D3T-30-11-A45 26185 12.0
Impact Roll 36" (900mm) NI6D3T-36-13-A45 26186 13.9
Impact Roll 42" (1050mm) NI6D3T-42-15-A45 26187 16.0
Impact Roll 48" (1200mm) NI6D3T-48-17-A45 26188 17.9
Impact Roll 54" (1350mm) NI6D3T-54-19-A45 26189 19.8
Impact Roll 60" (1500mm) NI6D3T-60-21-A45 26190 21.7
Impact Roll 72" (1800mm) NI6D3T-72-25-A45 26191 25.6

5

Cross Stringer Kit 24" (600mm) * MIB24CSK 90237 86.7
Cross Stringer Kit 30" (750mm) * MIB30CSK 90238 99.6
Cross Stringer Kit 36" (900mm) * MIB36CSK 90239 112.5
Cross Stringer Kit 42" (1050mm) * MIB42CSK 90240 125.4
Cross Stringer Kit 48" (1200mm) * MIB48CSK 90241 138.4
Cross Stringer Kit 54" (1350mm) * MIB54CSK 90242 153.7
Cross Stringer Kit 60" (1500mm) * MIB60CSK 90243 166.6
Cross Stringer Kit 72" (1800mm) * MIB72CSK 90244 194.7

6

Wing Plate Kit 24" (600mm) * MIB24WPK 90245 38.9
Wing Plate Kit 30" (750mm) * MIB30WPK 90246 39.8
Wing Plate Kit 36" (900mm) * MIB36WPK 90247 49.6
Wing Plate Kit 42" (1050mm) * MIB42WPK 90248 59.7
Wing Plate Kit 48" (1200mm) * MIB48WPK 90249 62.4
Wing Plate Kit 54" (1350mm) * MIB54WPK 90250 83.8
Wing Plate Kit 60" (1500mm) * MIB60WPK 90251 86.7
Wing Plate Kit 72" (1800mm) * MIB72WPK 90252 92.8

- Shim Kit (incl. 4 shims) SHIM-KITMOD 79989 11.8
*Hardware Included
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Product Ordering
Information

MIB
Modular Impact Beds

All Bars

Product Notes:
• Modular design accomodates any length of load zone
• CEMA D construction
• No need to specify troughing angle–designed to adjust to 20°, 35°, 45°
• All bars feature 1” (25mm) solid UHMW
• With removal of a few bolts, the wings and center sections slide out for service

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 

Modular Impact Bed
(for impact zones with less than 1500 lb-ft energy)

BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 
RATING
(ton/hr)

2' (600mm) LENGTH

in. mm
ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

24 600 12800 MIB24-2H 79971 288.0

30 750 12800 MIB30-2H 79972 303.9

36 900 14900 MIB36-2H 79973 365.1

42 1050 19200 MIB42-2H 79974 439.0

48 1200 21300 MIB48-2H 79975 484.4

54 1350 25600 MIB54-2H 79976 583.8

60 1500 27700 MIB60-2H 79977 629.5

72 1800 29900 MIB72-2H 79978 698.3
Lead time: 1 working day

Adjustable Idler Set with 
Impact Rolls 
(for placement between multiple beds or in tran-
sitions; Adjusts from 10 - 45° in 5° increments)

BELT WIDTH ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBSin. mm

24 600 EZAI-24I 79091 89.9

30 750 EZAI-30I  79092 100.0

36 900 EZAI-36I  79093 110.7

42 1050 EZAI-42I  79094 120.0

48 1200 EZAI-48I  79095 133.3

54 1350 EZAI-54I  79096 142.5

60 1500 EZAI-60I  79097 151.3

72 1800 EZAI-72I  79098 173.6



www.flexco.com • phone: 1-630-971-0150 185

Specifi cations
and Guidelines

MIB
Modular Impact Beds

All Bars

DIM A

 35° 

 
228.6
9.00  

A

A

  
50.8
2.00  

 
520.7
20.50  

 
139.7
5.50  

 
215.9
8.50  

 
14.3
.56  

 
609.6
24.00  

SECTION A-A

 20° 
 45° 

Bed Width Dim A

24" (600mm) 33" (838.2mm)

30" (750mm) 39" (990.6mm)

36" (900mm) 45" (1143mm)

42" (1050mm) 51" (1295.4mm)

48" (1200mm) 57" (1447.8mm)

54" (1350mm) 63" (1600.2mm)

60" (1500mm) 69" (1752.6mm)

72” (1800mm) 81" (2057.4mm)

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K
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(hidden)

20º

45º

35º

20º

45º

35º

5

2

2a

3
4

1
1a

Replacement
Parts List

MIB
Modular Impact Beds

All Bars

in. 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72

mm 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800

BARS 
REQUIRED

SLIDER 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

IMPACT 4 4 5 7 8 10 11 12

Replacement Quantities for MIB

Shim Requirements
IMPACT BED 

SIZE
CEMA C OR D, 

5” (125mm) Idlers
CEMA C OR D, 

6” (150mm) IDLERS
24"-36" 

(600-900mm)
Use (1) shim kit;

Shim idler up .5" (13mm) No shim

42"-72"
(1050-1800mm) No shim Use (1) shim kit; 

Shim bed up .5" (13mm)
IMPACT BED 

SIZE
CEMA E, 

6” (150mm) Idlers
CEMA E, 

7” (175mm) IDLERS
36"-60" 

(900-1500mm)
Use (3) shim kits;

Shim bed up 1.5" (38mm)
Use (4) shim kits;

Shim bed up 2" (50mm)
72"

(1800mm)
Use (4) shim kits;

Shim bed up 2" (50mm)
Use (5) shim kits;

Shim bed up 2.5" (64mm)

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 

Replacement Parts

REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

1 Slider Bar, 2' (600mm) SB2 79970 10.0

1a Slider Bar with Hardware, 2' 
(600mm) SB2F 79988 10.9

2 Impact Bar, 2' (600mm) MIB2-1U 79379 19.7

2a Impact Bar with Hardware, 2' 
(600mm) MIB2-1UF 79908 20.0

3

Cross Stringer Kit 24" (600mm) * MIB24CSK 90237 86.7
Cross Stringer Kit 30" (750mm) * MIB30CSK 90238 99.6
Cross Stringer Kit 36" (900mm) * MIB36CSK 90239 112.5
Cross Stringer Kit 42" (1050mm) * MIB42CSK 90240 125.4
Cross Stringer Kit 48" (1200mm) * MIB48CSK 90241 138.4
Cross Stringer Kit 54" (1350mm) * MIB54CSK 90242 153.7
Cross Stringer Kit 60" (1500mm) * MIB60CSK 90243 166.6
Cross Stringer Kit 72" (1800mm) * MIB72CSK 90244 194.7

4

Wing Plate Kit 24" (600mm) * MIB24WPK 90245 38.9
Wing Plate Kit 30" (750mm) * MIB30WPK 90246 39.8
Wing Plate Kit 36" (900mm) * MIB36WPK 90247 49.6
Wing Plate Kit 42" (1050mm) * MIB42WPK 90248 59.7
Wing Plate Kit 48" (1200mm) * MIB48WPK 90249 62.4
Wing Plate Kit 54" (1350mm) * MIB54WPK 90250 83.8
Wing Plate Kit 60" (1500mm) * MIB60WPK 90251 86.7
Wing Plate Kit 72" (1800mm) * MIB72WPK 90252 92.8

5

Center Plate Kit 24" (600mm) * MIB24CPK 90253 19.3
Center Plate Kit 30" (750mm) * MIB30CPK 90254 20.4
Center Plate Kit 36" (900mm) * MIB36CPK 90255 29.2
Center Plate Kit 42" (1050mm) * MIB42CPK 90256 29.9
Center Plate Kit 48" (1200mm) * MIB48CPK 90257 37.0
Center Plate Kit 54" (1350mm) * MIB54CPK 90258 38.5
Center Plate Kit 60" (1500mm) * MIB60CPK 90259 45.4
Center Plate Kit 72" (1800mm) * MIB72CPK 90260 54.2

- Shim Kit (incl. 4 shims) SHIM-KITMOD 79989 11.8
*Hardware Included
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It’s the Structure, not the bars

It absorbs more impact to save your belt. Our exclusive Velocity Reduction                                          
Technology™ provides two levels of impact relief.

Level 1: Impact Bars fi rst absorb impact energy. Unique Impact Bar Supports on all DRX Impact Beds allow the impact bars to 
function properly - expanding and absorbing more impact energy.

Level 2: On DRX200, 750 and 1500 impact beds, Isolation Mounts provide a second level of reaction force reduction, absorbing 
additional impact energy and minimizing transmission back to the belt. The DRX3000 Dynamic has Impact Energy Absorbers to 
disperse an immense amount of impact, even in extremely severe applications.

User-Friendly Slide-Out Service™

• All DRX Impact Beds separate in the middle to slide apart and out.

• Can be easily and safely converted from the run position to the service position.

• Impact bars are easy to get to for changeout. A complete changeout can be done in one or two hours.

Unique Impact Bar Supports protect the impact bars from damage, extending service life. An Anti-Migratory 
Tab on each support secures the bar and prevents it from sliding in the direction of the belt.

Other Features and Benefi ts
• Uses exclusive anti-spin square washers. Allows use of carriage bolts to secure impact bars instead of expensive T bolts.

How to spec the correct impact bed 
for your conveyor transfer point

Roller Size and CEMA Rating

5" (125mm)   6" (150mm)
       
CEMA        C      D      E

Belt Width

Troughing Angle:  20°       35°

Bed Length:  4' (1.2M)        5' (1.5M)

Lump Weight ( w )
Drop Height ( h)

Total = lb-ft

    x

See Below

Up to 200 lb-ft— DRX200
200 to 750 lb-ft— DRX750
750 to 1500 lb-ft— DRX1500
1500 to 3000 lb-ft— DRX3000

Impact Energy

See Below

Specifi cations 
& Guidelines

 DRX™ Impact Beds

Up to 200 lb-ft (25 kg-m)—DRX200
200 to 750 lb-ft (25 to 100 kg-m)—DRX750
750 to 1500 lb-ft (100 to 200 kg-m)—DRX1500
1500 to 3000 lb-ft (200 to 400 kg-m)—DRX3000

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K
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DRX200

Lead time: 2 weeks

Lead time: 2 weeks

Replacement Parts

Replacement Bars, Bar Supports and Bolt Kits 
Required per Belt Width - DRX200

Impact Bed Size Cema C or D, 5" IDLERS CEMA C or D, 6" IDLERS
DRX200: 24"- 36" Shim idler up 1/2" No Kits Required

DRX200: 42"- 72" No Kits Required Use (1) SHIM-KITL; 
Shim up 0.5"

Impact Bed Size CEMA E, 6" IDLERS CEMA E, 7" IDLERS

DRX200: 36"-60" Use (3) SHIM-KITL; 
Shim up 1.5"

Use (4) SHIM-KITL; 
Shim up 2"

DRX200: 72" Use (4) SHIM-KITL; 
Shim up 2"

Use (5) SHIM-KITL; 
Shim up 2.5"

Product Ordering
Information

 DRX200
Impact Beds

in. 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72
mm 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800

Slider Bars Required 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4
Impact Bars Required 4 4 5 7 8 10 11 12
Impact Bar Supports Required 4 4 5 7 8 10 11 12
Impact Bar Bolt Kits Required 16 16 19 25 28 34 37 44

* Belt width + 9" = Structure width

U.S. Patent No. 7,815,040

5

12

6

7

1a
2a

3

4
4a

CEMA D construction
Product Notes:
• Rated for impacts up to 200 lb-ft 

(25 kg-m)
• Rated for belt speeds up to 1000 

fpm (5m/s)
• Slide-out serviceability
• Velocity Reduction Technology 

provides multiple points of 
protection

• Alternative trough angles or 
picking idler profi les available 
by special quote

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 

REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

1 Impact Bar, 4' IB4 76926  17.0 
1a Impact Bar, 5' IB5 76927  21.2 
2  Slider Bar, 4' (1.2M) SB4 78789 20.0

2a  Slider Bar, 5' (1.5M) SB5 78790 24.1

3
Impact Bar Bolt Kit
incl. (1) ea 5/8" carriage bolt, square washer, 
fl at washer, lock washer, Nylock nut

IBBK 76928  0.5 

4
Impact Bar Support -L 4'
incl. (1) ea bar support, carriage bolt, 
square washer, lock washer, Nylock nut

IBS-L4 76929  16.8 

4a
Impact Bar Support -L 5'
incl. (1) ea bar support, carriage bolt, 
square washer, lock washer, Nylock nut

IBS-L5 76930  21.0 

5
Sliding Support Arm Bolt Kit
incl. (2) 2" bolts, (2) lock washers, 
(2) Nylock nuts

ISABK-LMH 77529  2.0 

6 Isolation Mount Kit IMK 76936  3.8 
7 DRX200 Shim Kit (incl. 4 shims) SHIM-KITL 77548 13.6

Lead time: 1 working day

BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 
RATING
(ton/hr)

4' (1.2 M) BEDS, 20° TROUGH 4' (1.2 M) BEDS, 35° TROUGH

in. mm ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS.

24 600 3500 DRXL-24-420 76816 260.0 DRXL-24-435 76832  260.0 
30 750 3500 DRXL-30-420 76817  282.0 DRXL-30-435 76833  282.0 
36 900 4100 DRXL-36-420 76818  323.0 DRXL-36-435 76834  323.0 
42 1050 5200 DRXL-42-420 76819  412.0 DRXL-42-435 76835  412.0 
48 1200 5800 DRXL-48-420 76820  433.0 DRXL-48-435 76836  433.0 
54 1350 7000 DRXL-54-420 76821  498.0 DRXL-54-435 76837  498.0 
60 1500 7600 DRXL-60-420 76822  543.0 DRXL-60-435 76838  543.0 
72 1800 8100 DRXL-72-420 76823  615.0 DRXL-72-435 76839  615.0 

BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 
RATING
(ton/hr)

5' (1.5 M) BEDS, 20° TROUGH 5' (1.5 M) BEDS, 35° TROUGH

in. mm ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS.

24 600 3500 DRXL-24-520 76824  290.0 DRXL-24-535 76840  290.0 
30 750 3500 DRXL-30-520 76825  311.0 DRXL-30-535 76841  311.0 
36 900 4100 DRXL-36-520 76826  357.0 DRXL-36-535 76842  357.0 
42 1050 5200 DRXL-42-520 76827  459.0 DRXL-42-535 76843  459.0 
48 1200 5800 DRXL-48-520 76828  480.0 DRXL-48-535 76844  480.0 
54 1350 7000 DRXL-54-520 76829  554.0 DRXL-54-535 76845  554.0 
60 1500 7600 DRXL-60-520 76830  602.0 DRXL-60-535 76846  602.0 
72 1800 8100 DRXL-72-520 76831  679.0 DRXL-72-535 76847  679.0 
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Specifi cations 
and Guidelines

 DRX200
Impact Beds

 20° 

 
228.6
9.00  

 
12.8
.50  

 
50.8
2.00  

 
812.8
32.00  

17.5
.69

 
279.4
11.00  

 
1295.4
51.00  

 
317.5
12.50  

 
1222.8
48.14  

DIM A

DIM B

DIM C

DIM D

Bed Length
4’ (1.2 M)

Bed Length
5’ (1.5 M)

Bed Width Dim C Dim DDim A Dim B Dim A Dim B

in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm

32 812.8 48.14 1222.8 44 1117.6 58.38 1482.9

24 600 33 838 9 229

30 750 39 991 9 229

36 900 45 1143 9 229

42 1050 51 1295 9 229

48 1200 57 1448 9 229

54 1350 63 1600 9.25 235

60 1500 69 1753 9.25 235

72 1800 81 2057 9.5 241

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K
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Product Ordering
Information

DRX750
Impact Beds

DRX750

Lead time: 2 weeks

Lead time: 2 weeks

Replacement Parts

Lead time: 1 working day

Replacement Bars, Bar Supports and Bolt Kits 
Required per Belt Width - DRX750

Impact Bed Size
Cema C or D, 

5" IDLERS
CEMA C or D, 

6" IDLERS
DRX750: 24"- 36" Shim idler up 1/2" No Kits Required

DRX750: 42"- 72" No Kits Required Use (1) SHIM-KITM; 
Shim up 0.5"

Impact Bed Size
CEMA E, 

6" IDLERS
CEMA E, 

7" IDLERS

DRX750: 36"-60" Use (3) SHIM-KITM; 
Shim up 1.5"

Use (4) SHIM-KITM; 
Shim up 2"

DRX750: 72" Use (4) SHIM-KITM; 
Shim up 2"

Use (5) SHIM-KITM; 
Shim up 2.5"

in. 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72
mm 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800

Slider Bars Required 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4
Impact Bars Required 4 4 5 7 8 10 11 12
Impact Bar Supports Required 4 4 5 7 8 10 11 12
Impact Bar Bolt Kits Required 26 26 31 41 46 56 61 72

* Belt width + 9" = Structure width

U.S. Patent No. 7,815,040

5

1

2

6
7

1a

2a

3

4
4a

CEMA D construction
Product Notes:
• Rated for impacts up to 750 lb-ft 

(100 kg-m)
• Rated for belt speeds up to 1000 

fpm (5m/s)
• Slide-out serviceability
• Velocity Reduction Technology 

provides multiple points of 
protection

• Alternative trough angles or 
picking idler profi les available 
by special quote

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 

REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

1 Impact Bar, 4' IB4 76926  17.0 
1a Impact Bar, 5' IB5 76927  21.2 
2  Slider Bar, 4' (1.2M) SB4 78789 20.0

2a  Slider Bar, 5' (1.5M) SB5 78790 24.1

3
Impact Bar Bolt Kit (incl. (1) ea 5/8" 
carriage bolt, square washer, fl at washer, 
lock washer, Nylock nut)

IBBK 76928  0.5 

4
Impact Bar Support -M 4' (incl. (1) bar 
support, (2) ea carriage bolt,
square washer, lock washer, Nylock nut)

IBS-M4 76931  16.9 

4a
Impact Bar Support -M 5' (incl. (1) 
bar support, (2) ea carriage bolt, square 
washer, lock washer, Nylock nut)

IBS-M5 76932  21.2 

5 Sliding Support Arm Bolt Kit (incl. (2) 
2" bolts, (2) lock washers, (2) Nylock nuts) ISABK-LMH 77529  2.0 

6 Isolation Mount Kit IMK 76936  3.8 
7 DRX750 Shim Kit (incl. 6 shims) SHIM-KITM 77549 20.4

BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 
RATING
(ton/hr)

4' (1.2 M) BEDS, 20° TROUGH 4' (1.2 M) BEDS, 35° TROUGH

in. mm ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS.

24 600 8,100 DRXM-24-420 76848  365.0 DRXM-24-435 76864  365.0 
30 750 8,100 DRXM-30-420 76849  397.0 DRXM-30-435 76865  397.0 
36 900 9,500 DRXM-36-420 76850  467.0 DRXM-36-435 76866  467.0 
42 1050 12,200 DRXM-42-420 76851  592.0 DRXM-42-435 76867  592.0 
48 1200 13,600 DRXM-48-420 76852  623.0 DRXM-48-435 76868  623.0 
54 1350 16,300 DRXM-54-420 76853  704.0 DRXM-54-435 76869  704.0 
60 1500 17,600 DRXM-60-420 76854  779.0 DRXM-60-435 76870  779.0 
72 1800 19,000 DRXM-72-420 76855  896.0 DRXM-72-435 76871  896.0 

BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 
RATING
(ton/hr)

5' (1.5 M) BEDS, 20° TROUGH 5' (1.5 M) BEDS, 35° TROUGH

in. mm ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS.

24 600 8,100 DRXM-24-520 76856  403.0 DRXM-24-535 76872  403.0 
30 750 8,100 DRXM-30-520 76857  435.0 DRXM-30-535 76873  435.0 
36 900 9,500 DRXM-36-520 76858  514.0 DRXM-36-535 76874  514.0 
42 1050 12,200 DRXM-42-520 76859  656.0 DRXM-42-535 76875  656.0 
48 1200 13,600 DRXM-48-520 76860  687.0 DRXM-48-535 76876  687.0 
54 1350 16,300 DRXM-54-520 76861  777.0 DRXM-54-535 76877  777.0 
60 1500 17,600 DRXM-60-520 76862  861.0 DRXM-60-535 76878  861.0 
72 1800 19,000 DRXM-72-520 76863  985.0 DRXM-72-535 76879  985.0 
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Specifi cations
and Guidelines

DRX750
Impact Beds

 20° 

 
228.6
9.00  

 
12.8
.50  

 
50.8
2.00  

 
406.4
16.00  

 
812.8
32.00  

 
279.4
11.00  

17.5
.69

 
317.5
12.50  

 
1295.4
51.00  

 
1222.8
48.14  

DIM A

DIM B

DIM C

DIM D

Bed Length
4’ (1.2 M)

Bed Length
5’ (1.5 M)

Bed Width Dim C Dim DDim A Dim B Dim A Dim B

in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm

16 406.4 48.14 1222.8 22 558.8 58.38 1482.9

24 600 33 838 9 229

30 750 39 991 9 229

36 900 45 1143 9 229

42 1050 51 1295 9 229

48 1200 57 1448 9 229

54 1350 63 1600 9.25 235

60 1500 69 1753 9.25 235

72 1800 81 2057 9.5 241

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K
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Product Ordering
Information

DRX1500
Impact Beds

DRX1500

Lead time: 2 weeks

Lead time: 2 weeks

Replacement Parts

Lead time: 1 working day

Replacement Bars and Bolt Kits Required 
per Belt Width - DRX1500

Impact Bed Size
Cema C or D, 

5" IDLERS
CEMA C or D, 

6" IDLERS
DRX1500: 24"- 36" Shim idler up 1/2" No Kits Required

DRX1500: 42"- 72" No Kits Required Use (1) SHIM-KITH; 
Shim up 0.5"

Impact Bed Size
CEMA E, 

6" IDLERS
CEMA E, 

7" IDLERS

DRX1500: 36"-60" Use (3) SHIM-KITH; 
Shim up 1.5"

Use (4) SHIM-KITH; 
Shim up 2"

DRX1500: 72" Use (4) SHIM-KITH; 
Shim up 2"

Use (5) SHIM-KITH;
Shim up 2.5"

in. 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72
mm 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800

Slider Bars Required 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4
Impact Bars Required 4 4 5 7 8 10 11 12
Impact Bar Supports Required 4 4 5 7 8 10 11 12
Impact Bar Bolt Kits Required 32 32 38 50 56 68 74 88

* Belt width + 9" = Structure width

5

1

2

6
7

1a

2a

3
44a

CEMA D construction

(hidden)

Product Notes:
• Rated for impacts up to 1500 

lb-ft (200 kg-m)
• Rated for belt speeds up to 1000 

fpm (5m/s)
• Slide-out serviceability
• Velocity Reduction Technology 

provides multiple points of 
protection

• Alternative trough angles or 
picking idler profi les available 
by special quote

U.S. Patent No. 7,815,040

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 

REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

1 Impact Bar, 4' IB4 76926  17.0 
2 Impact Bar, 5' IB5 76927  21.2 
3  Slider Bar, 4' (1.2M) SB4 78789 20.0

3a  Slider Bar, 5' (1.5M) SB5 78790 24.1

4
Impact Bar Bolt Kit
incl. (1) ea 5/8" carriage bolt, square washer, 
fl at washer, lock washer, Nylock nut

IBBK 76928  0.5 

5
Impact Bar Support -H 4'
incl. (1) bar support, (2) ea carriage bolt, 
square washer, lock washer, Nylock nut

IBS-H4 76933  16.6 

6
Impact Bar Support -H 5'
incl. (1) bar support, (2) ea carriage bolt, 
square washer, lock washer, Nylock nut

IBS-H5 76934  21.0 

7
Sliding Support Arm Bolt Kit
incl. (2) 2" bolts, (2) lock washers, 
(2) Nylock nuts

ISABK-LMH 77529  2.0 

8 Isolation Mount Kit IMK 76936  3.8 
9 DRX1500 Shim Kit (incl. 8 shims) SHIM-KITH 77550 27.2

BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 
RATING
(ton/hr)

4' (1.2 M) BEDS, 20° TROUGH 4' (1.2 M) BEDS, 35° TROUGH

in. mm ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS.

24 600 12,800 DRXH-24-420 76880  503.0 DRXH-24-435 76896  503.0 
30 750 12,800 DRXH-30-420 76881  545.0 DRXH-30-435 76897  545.0 
36 900 14,900 DRXH-36-420 76882  628.0 DRXH-36-435 76898  628.0 
42 1050 19,200 DRXH-42-420 76883  806.0 DRXH-42-435 76899  806.0 
48 1200 21,300 DRXH-48-420 76884  847.0 DRXH-48-435 76900  847.0 
54 1350 25,600 DRXH-54-420 76885  977.0 DRXH-54-435 76901  977.0 
60 1500 27,700 DRXH-60-420 76886 1,066.0 DRXH-60-435 76902  1,066.0 
72 1800 29,900 DRXH-72-420 76887 1,210.0 DRXH-72-435 76903  1,210.0 

BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 
RATING
(ton/hr)

5' (1.5 M) BEDS, 20° TROUGH 5' (1.5 M) BEDS, 35° TROUGH

in. mm ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS.

24 600 12,800 DRXH-24-520 76888  558.0 DRXH-24-535 76904  558.0 
30 750 12,800 DRXH-30-520 76889  601.0 DRXH-30-535 76905  601.0 
36 900 14,900 DRXH-36-520 76890  692.0 DRXH-36-535 76906  692.0 
42 1050 19,200 DRXH-42-520 76891  896.0 DRXH-42-535 76907  896.0 
48 1200 21,300 DRXH-48-520 76892  937.0 DRXH-48-535 76908  937.0 
54 1350 25,600 DRXH-54-520 76893 1,084.0 DRXH-54-535 76909  1,084.0 
60 1500 27,700 DRXH-60-520 76894 1,181.0 DRXH-60-535 76910  1,181.0 
72 1800 29,900 DRXH-72-520 76895 1,334.0 DRXH-72-535 76911  1,334.0 
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Specifi cations
and Guidelines

DRX1500
Impact Beds

 20° 

 
228.6
9.00  

 
12.8
.50  

 
50.8
2.00  

 
317.5
12.50  

 
635

25.00 

17.5
.69

 
952.5
37.50  

 
279.4
11.00  

 
1295.4
51.00  

 
317.5
12.50  

 
1222.8
48.14  

Bed Length
4’ (1.2 M)

Bed Length
5’ (1.5 M)

Bed Width Dim C Dim DDim A Dim B Dim A Dim B

in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm

12.5 317.5 48.14 1222.8 16 406.4 58.38 1482.9

24 600 33 838 9 229

30 750 39 991 9 229

36 900 45 1143 9 229

42 1050 51 1295 9 229

48 1200 57 1448 9 229

54 1350 63 1600 9.25 235

60 1500 69 1753 9.25 235

72 1800 81 2057 9.5 241

DIM A

DIM B

DIM C

DIM D

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K
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DRX3000

Lead time: 4 weeks

Replacement Parts

Lead time: 1 working day

4

12

53

6 6a

Replacement Bars and Bolt Kits Required 
per Belt Width - DRX3000

Product Ordering
Information

DRX3000
Dynamic Beds

in. 42 48 54 60 72 84 96
mm 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800 2100 2400

Slider Bars Required 2 2 4 4 4 4 4
Impact Bars Required 8 8 8 9 12 12 16
Impact Bar Supports Required 8 8 8 9 12 12 16
Impact Bar Bolt Kits Required 56 56 64 70 88 88 112

* Belt width + 9" = Structure width

CEMA E construction Product Notes:
• For extreme impact 

applications up to 3000 lb-ft 
(lump size x drop height).

• Rated for belt speeds up to 
1000 fpm (5m/s)

• Impact Energy Absorbers 
compress up to 3" (75mm) to 
absorb extreme impact energy 
to minimize damaging forces 
and protect the belt.

• Alternative trough angles or 
picking idler profi les available 
by special quote

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 

REF DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

1 Impact Bar, 5' (1/2" UHMW) IB5 76927  21.2 
2  Slider Bar, 5' (1.5M) SB5 78790 24.1

3
Impact Bar Bolt Kit
incl. (1) ea 5/8" carriage bolt, square washer, 
fl at washer, lock washer, Nylock nut

IBBK 76928  0.5 

4
Impact Bar Support - D 5'
incl. (1) bar support, (2) ea carriage bolt, 
square washer, lock washer, Nylock nut

IBS-D5 77530  21.0 

5
Sliding Support Arm Bolt Kit
incl. (4) 1-1/2" bolts, (2) 2" bolts,
(6) lock washers, (6) Nylock nuts

ISABK 76935  2.0 

6 Impact Energy Absorber 42-60 IEA-42-60 76937  42.0 
6a Impact Energy Absorber 72-96 IEA-72-96 76938  66.0 

BELT WIDTH TONNAGE 
RATING
(ton/hr)

5' (1.5 M) BEDS, 20° TROUGH 5' (1.5 M) BEDS, 35° TROUGH

in. mm ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS

ORDERING 
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT. 
LBS.

42 1050 28,700 DRXD-42-520 76912 1,351.0 DRXD-42-535 76919  1,351.0 
48 1200 31,900 DRXD-48-520 76913 1,407.0 DRXD-48-535 76920  1,407.0 
54 1350 38,300 DRXD-54-520 76914 1,568.0 DRXD-54-535 76921  1,568.0 
60 1500 41,500 DRXD-60-520 76915 1,676.0 DRXD-60-535 76922  1,676.0 
72 1800 44,700 DRXD-72-520 76916 2,098.0 DRXD-72-535 76923  2,098.0 
84 2100 51,100 DRXD-84-520 76917 2,261.0 DRXD-84-535 76924  2,261.0 
96 2400 63,900 DRXD-96-520 76918 2,609.0 DRXD-96-535 76925  2,609.0 



www.flexco.com • phone: 1-630-971-0150 195

Specifi cations
and Guidelines

DRX3000
Dynamic Beds

Bed Width Dim A Dim B Dim C Dim D

in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm

42 1050 51 1295.4 10.75 273 1.09 27.7 58.25 1479.6

48 1200 57 1447.8 10.75 273 1.09 27.7 64.25 1632.0

54 1350 63 1600.2 10.75 273 1.09 27.7 70.25 1784.4

60 1500 69 1752.6 10.75 273 1.09 27.7 76.25 1936.8

72 1800 81 2057.4 11.50 292.1 1.15 29.1 90.25 2292.4

84 2100 93 2362.2 11.75 298.5 1.15 29.1 102.25 2597.2

96 2400 105 2667.0 11.75 298.5 1.15 29.1 114.25 2902.0

32"
(813mm)

58.4"
1483mm

58.4"
1483mm

27.7"
(703mm)

Dim B

Dim C

Dim D

Dim A

Dim B

Dim C

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K



www.flexco.com • phone: 1-630-971-0150196

Impact Bed Handy Wrench
A ratcheting wrench with 2 common socket sizes: 3/4" & 15/16" 
(19mm & 24mm) for installation and maintenance of impact beds.

Lead time: 1 working day

Impact Bar Bolt Kit for Other OEM Impact Beds*
1/2" carriage bolt, square washer, fl at washer and Nylock nut to mount 
DRX Impact Bars on other OEM beds that use 1/2" T-bolts.
Count cross stringers on OEM bed (example: 3 cross stringers require 
3 Bolt Kits per impact bar)

*Kit includes 1 ea. bolt, square washer, fl at washer and Nylock nut.
Lead time: 1 working day

Impact Bars with 1" UHMW
For impact beds that have heavy abrasive wear on the impact bars.

Lead time: 1 working day
1"

2"

Impact Bar with 1" 
UHMW Cover

Optional Impact Bar 
Bolt Kit

Impact Bed Handy 
Wrench

Product Ordering
Information

DRX™ Impact Beds
 Optional Parts and Tools

P R O D U C T  H A N D B O O K 

DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

4' Impact Bar with 1" UHMW IB4-1U 76965  17.0 
5' Impact Bar with 1" UHMW IB5-1U 76966  21.2 

DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

Impact Bed Handy Wrench HW-IMPB 76939  1.6 

DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER

ITEM 
CODE

WT.
LBS.

OEM Impact Bar Bolt Kit OIBBK 76950  0.5 


